MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
02 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 4
Marbul Track 48V Suspended 4.5
Example order:
Quantity Item
1
1
MARBU-T48-SP-A-4.5-1X-27-DY-0101-BLS

Marbul Track 48V Suspended Adjustable 4.5 1x
See separate track datasheets for track information and accessories
 Ordering Information
- - DY - -
MARBU-T48-SP-4.5-1X Marbul Track 48V Suspended Fix 4.5 27 2700K DY Dry Location 0101 0-10V BLS Black Structure
MARBU-T48-SP-A-4.5-1X Marbul Track 48V Suspended Adjustable 4.5 30 3000K D DALI WHS White Structure
35 3500K
WD Warm Dim
3000K - 1800K
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
02 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 3 of 4
Marbul Track 48V Suspended 4.5
 Optical Accessories Specifications
•	 Optic selection is required
•	 Optics attach magnetically and can be installed / changed in the field
•	 Consult website for photometric performance
•	 Champagne and gold reflectors will warm the CCT (contact the factory for details)
Aluminum (ALA) Champagne (CHA) Gold (GOA)
2.2
ø 3.22
Magnetic reflector Ø3.2”
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code For Luminaire Beam Finish
O-MR-3.2-SS-ALA Fixed CCT Super Spot (10°) Aluminum
O-MR-3.2-SS-CHA Fixed CCT Super Spot (10°) Champagne
O-MR-3.2-SS-GOA Fixed CCT Super Spot (10°) Gold
O-MR-3.2-M-ALA Fixed CCT Medium (25°) Aluminum
O-MR-3.2-M-CHA Fixed CCT Medium (25°) Champagne
O-MR-3.2-M-GOA Fixed CCT Medium (25°) Gold
O-MR-3.2-F-ALA Fixed CCT Flood (40°) Aluminum
O-MR-3.2-F-CHA Fixed CCT Flood (40°) Champagne
O-MR-3.2-F-GOA Fixed CCT Flood (40°) Gold
O-MR-3.2-WD-M-ALA Warm Dim Medium (25°) Aluminum
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-ALA Warm Dim Flood (40°) Aluminum
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-CHA Warm Dim Flood (40°) Champagne
O-MR-3.2-WD-F-GOA Warm Dim Flood (40°) Gold
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
02 - 26/04/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 4 of 4
Marbul Track 48V Suspended 4.5
For photometric files see website or contact factory.